
	 Social Work Two Day Workshop $350 (books included) ($250 if  coming with books) in person and virtual 9-4 ($25.00 additional if  mailing required)


FAJ, INC. Social Work Prep Class 2025, Schedule

Please Note: Only the First Saturday Class time is 8:00am –3:00pm!*


Five week class - Tuesday nights 6:00pm – 9:30pm & Saturday time 9:00 am – 1:00pm (in person and virtual) $25 additional if  mailing requested)

(TH=Take home)


$450 (early registration (two weeks prior to the class in full $375 via zelle) ($300 if  coming with a book)

January March May July September November

*Sat 01-04-25 *Sat 03-08-25 *Sat 05-03-25 *Sat 07-12-25 *Sat 09-06-25 *Sat 11-01-25

Tues 01-07-25 Tues 03-11-25 Tues 05-06-25 Tues 07-15-25 Tues 09-09-25 *Mon 11-03-25


no class 11/11/25 holiday

Tues 01-14-25 Tues 03-18-25 Tues 05-13-25 Tues 07-22-25 Tues 09-16-25 Tues 11-18-25

Sat 01-18-25 Sat 03-22-25 Sat 05-17-25 Sat 07-26-25 Sat 09-20-25 Sat 11-22-25

  Tues 01-21-25 Tues 03-25-25 Tues 05-20-25 Tues 07-29-25 Tues 09-23-25 Tues 11-25-25

Tues 01-28-25 Tues 04-01-25 Tues 05-27-25
 Tues 08-05-25 Tues 09-30-25 Tues 12-02-25

Sat 02-01-25 Sat 04-05-25
 Sat 05-31-25 Sat 08-09-25 Sat 10-04-25 Sat 12-06-25

February 8-9, 2025 May 10-11, 2025 August 2-3, 2025
 December 13-14, 2025


